sect. 80 0810332
rev. 2016/09/06
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
MeCAN™
Mechanical Engine to J1939 CAN Interface
The MeCAN™ is a compact, encapsulated interface

CAN bus: SAE J1939 protocol with120 Ohm terminating resistor
Specifications
How To Order
Part Number Description Notes
E2501200B MEC301-2-TR, MeCAN, with terminating resistor
Use with pressure and temperature switches
(output closes to ground on fault)
E2501300B MEC301-1-TR, MeCAN, with terminating resistor
Use with ES(2)P pressure and ES(2)T
temperature senders
Physical
Case material: High impact ABS, epoxy filled
Weight: Approx 60 g / 0.13 lb
Operating temperature: -40° F to 185° F (-40° C to 85° C)
Environmental sealing: IP65 case (with DIP switch protective film intact),
exposed lead ends
Electromagnetic compatibility: 2004/108/EC
Electrical:
-J1113-11 pulses 1c, 2a, 3a/b and 5a
-EN 61000-4-2 ESD
-EN 61000-4-3 Radiated disturbance
-EN 61000-4-4 Fast transients
-EN 61000-4-5 High energy transients
-EN 61000-4-6 Conducted RF disturbance
-CISPR 16-1-2, 4.3 conducted emissions
-CISPR 16-2-3 Radiated emissions